•	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H19000184034 3)))
	H190001840343ABC/
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)517-6380 From: Account Name : FASTKIT CORP
	Account Name : FASTKIT CORP Account Number : I20100000009 Phone : (305)599-0839 Fax Number : (305)592-9591
	Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.
	Email Address:
	$\stackrel{\sim}{\sim} \qquad \qquad$
RECEIVED	Cortificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge UN 1 2 2019 Cortified Copy UN 1 2 2019
20	JUN 1 2 2019

			Ş		
					ID Y JULI I RA
					to K
					C
	Ardı 	cles of Amendm	ico)		1. 17
PAL ACT ON -	Arbei	es of lacorpora	tion		Py.
PALACE DELIVERY INC		of			c
P18000096234	ame of Corporation sa c	urrently filed w	dib the Klessie		<i>*</i> -
				it. of State)	
bursuant to the amount in	(Dosument Nu	mber of Corpora	tion (if known)		
Pursuant to the provisions of action its Articles of Incorporation: A. If smending name actor the	607.1006, Florida Statute	s, this Élorida F	rufit Corporation a	tone at a rate	
A. If amending same, oner the per	W Durmes of al	!		topis the following a	mendment(s) to
		-			
name must be distinguishable and d "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the des word "chartered." "professional asso	contain the word "corpo	Pattion "" "atur			
"Corp., " "Inc.," or Co.," or the des word "chartered." "professional asso	tignation "Corp." "Inc."	or Co A p	any," or "incorpo. mjæssionel corpora	raied" or the abbr	e new Wittian
D. BAICI' RELY primate at a second		tion "Pi"		in nume musi con	uin the
(Principal office address MUST BF. A	STREET ADDRESS	·		_	
)				
C. Enter new mailing address, if app (Mailing address, if app	-11	<u>.</u>	<u>-</u> <u>-</u> <u>-</u>		
(Mailing address MAY nr +	DIACEOIS:				
MALBE A POST	OFFICE BOX				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST	TOFFICE BOX				
TOLELAPOS	<u>r OFFICE BOX</u> ;	· · · ·			- <u></u>
mat be a POST	<u>COFFICE BOX</u> ;	· · ·			
D. If amending the registered	<u>OFFICE BOX</u>	ddrrss n Flani			
D. If amending the registered agent an acw registered agent and/or the ne	nd/or registered office a		la, enter the name of	of the	
D. If amending the registered	nd/or registered office a w registered office addr ALBERTO ARRONTE	PENA	a, enfer the name of	of the	
D. If amending the registered agent an acw registered agent and/or the ne	nd/or registered office a	PENA	a. enfer the name of	of the	
D. If amending the registered agent an new registered agent and/or the ne Name of New Registered Agent	ALBERTO ARRONTE	PENA	la, enfer the name	of the	
D. If amending the registered agent an acw registered agent and/or the ne	ALBERTO ARRONTE	PENA PT 9			
D. If amending the registered agent an new registered agent and/or the ne Name of New Registered Agent	ALBERTO ARRONTE	PENA PT 9		$\frac{16 \text{ the}}{1000 \text{ the}}$	
D. <u>If amending the registered agent as</u> <u>new registered agent and/or the ne</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> <u>New Registered Office Address</u> :	nd/or registered office a w registered office addr ALBERTO ARRONTE 1348 DREXEL AVE AL (Florida) MIAMI BEACH	PENA PT 9 street address)	, Flo	nida 33139 (21p Cirdo)	
D. <u>If amending the registered agent as</u> <u>new registered agent and/or the ne</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> <u>New Registered Office Address</u> :	nd/or registered office a w registered office addr ALBERTO ARRONTE 1348 DREXEL AVE AL (Florida) MIAMI BEACH	PENA PT 9 street address)	, Flo	nida 33139 (21p Cirdo)	
D. <u>If amending the registered agent as</u> <u>new registered agent and/or the ne</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> <u>New Registered Office Address</u> :	nd/or registered office a w registered office addr ALBERTO ARRONTE 1348 DREXEL AVE AL (Florida) MIAMI BEACH	PENA PT 9 street address)	, Flo	nida 33139 (21p Cirdo)	
D. <u>If amending the registered agent as</u> <u>new registered agent and/or the ne</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> <u>New Registered Office Address</u> :	nd/or registered office a w registered office addr ALBERTO ARRONTE 1348 DREXEL AVE AL (Florida) MIAMI BEACH	PENA PT 9 street address)	, Flo	nida 33139 (21p Cirdo)	
D. <u>If amending the registered agent as</u> <u>new registered agent and/or the ne</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> <u>New Registered Office Address</u> :	ALBERTO ARRONTE 1348 DREXEL AVE AL (Florida) MIAMI BEACH 1302102 Replatered Apen red provide Lan familiar	PENA PT 9 Atrace address ((Ciny) nt: with god agree	the obligations of L	nida 33139 (21p Cirdo)	
D. <u>If amending the registered agent as</u> <u>new registered agent and/or the ne</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> <u>New Registered Office Address</u> :	ALBERTO ARRONTE 1348 DREXEL AVE AL (Florida) MIAMI BEACH 1302102 Replatered Apen red provide Lan familiar	PENA PT 9 Atrace addressy (Ciny) nt: with god agree	the obligations of L	nida 33139 (21p Cirdo)	
D. <u>If amending the registered agent as</u> <u>new registered agent and/or the ne</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> <u>New Registered Office Address</u> :	nd/or registered office a w registered office addr ALBERTO ARRONTE 1348 DREXEL AVE AL (Florida) MIAMI BEACH	PENA PT 9 Atrace addressy (Ciny) nt: with god agree	the obligations of L	nida 33139 (21p Cirdo)	
D. <u>If amending the registered agent as</u> <u>new registered agent and/or the ne</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> <u>New Registered Office Address</u> :	ALBERTO ARRONTE 1348 DREXEL AVE AL (Florida) MIAMI BEACH 1302102 Replatered Apen red provide Lan familiar	PENA PT 9 Atrace addressy (Ciny) nt: with god agree	the obligations of L	nida 33139 (21p Cirdo)	
D. <u>If amending the registered agent as</u> <u>new registered agent and/or the ne</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> <u>New Registered Office Address</u> :	ALBERTO ARRONTE 1348 DREXEL AVE AL (Florida) MIAMI BEACH 1302102 Replatered Apen red provide Lan familiar	PENA PT 9 Atrace addressy (Ciny) nt: with god agree	the obligations of L	nida 33139 (21p Cirdo)	
D. <u>If amending the registered agent as</u> <u>new registered agent and/or the ne</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> <u>New Registered Office Address</u> :	ALBERTO ARRONTE 1348 DREXEL AVE AL (Florida) MIAMI BEACH 1302102 Replatered Apen red provide Lan familiar	PENA PT 9 Atract address) (City) It: with god appeo	the obligations of L	nida 33139 (21p Cirdo)	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and (Anach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title;

P = President; V= Vice President; T= Treasurer: S= Secretury: D= Director; TR= Truster; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currenth John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change. Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doc, PT as a Change. Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add. Example:

\underline{X} Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doc	
X R=move	<u>v</u>	Mike Jones	
<u>X</u> Add	<u>sv</u>	<u>Sally Smith</u>	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address
1) Change	P	MAIDELYS UNGO VALDES	1348 DREXEL AVE
A5d			MIAMI BEACH FL 33139
X Remove			
2)Change	P	ALBERTO ARRONTE PENA	1348 DREXEL AVE APT 9
X Add			MIAMI BEACH FL 33139
Remove			
3) Change			
Add			
Remove			
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			
5) Change			
Add			
Remove			
6) Change			
Add			
Remove			
		Page 2 of 4	

E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here:

,

.

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	· · ·
If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification provisions for implementing the amendment if not conta (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	ined in the amendment itself:

Page 3 of 4

• • •	
The date of each amendment(s) adoption:	
Effective date if applicable:	, if other than the
no more	than 96 days after annundment file datej
document's affective a	applicable statucory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the reds.
document's effective date on the Department of State's reco	applicable statucory filing requirements, this date will not be the
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK OND)	as the
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.	The number of
	The damper of votes cast for the amendment(s)
Left 1 DC Drownsham - start -	
inust oc separately provided for each voting group entities	through voling groups. The following statement
The number of voits ent for the and	to vote separately on the amendment(s):
was the the amendment(s) was	Avere sufficient for approval
(קווטיוא פאווטיו)	
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of direct action was not required.	
action was not required.	pra without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators was not required.	
action was not required.	athort shareholder action and chemical
06/10/2019	and shareholder
Dated	
	/1 { /
Signature	
(By a director president or other of	cer - if directors of officers have not been
appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary	ter - if directors of officers have not been the bands of a receiver, trustee, or other court
ALBERTO ARRONTE PEN	1
(Typed or printed	pane of person signing)
р Г	
(Titic	f person signing)
Pas	¢ 4 of 4
- "*	